
Consent form- information

Vita Sammy

Vita and Sammy are from dxw. They are talking to people with 
learning disabilities about the NHS England website.

You do not have to answer any questions 
you do not like. You can stop talking or 
leave at any time.

We will tell NHS England what you think. 
We will write a report.
We will NOT  give  them your name.

We will take pictures of you. We will share 
them with you (Thomas will email). 
You can ask us to delete them.
We will show them to NHS England.

We will record what you say. 

Your pictures, recordings and notes will 
be kept on the internet in a safe place. 
It has many passwords and other locks.



Consent form- your agreement and details 

I understand what is going to happen

I want to get involved today

Vita answered my questions

Circle yes if you agree:

It’s ok to take pictures of me

It’s ok to record what I say YES

Write your name

Date

YES

YES

YES

YES

Write your details below:

It’s ok to share what I say with NHS England YES


